
LOT 32 THE HUNT PLACE S/D.

420-626, DC 1427-1670, LE 1427-1

4 GUYS INVESTMENTS LLC
6355 SE COUNTY RD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-5S-16-03490-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

09/26/2025 TP 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

18,886
15,976
50,200
85,062

0
85,062

0
85,062
85,062

0

85,062

1543/1677 6/25/2025 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COVERT MARGARET

4 GUYS INVESTMENTS 

1427/1671 1/05/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POWELL DAVID B

COVERT MARGARET

2026
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HX Base Yr

530 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,013 77.6790 46.61 47,216 1976 1976 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 968

BAS 968 100 968 18,047

FOP 128 35 45 839

1,096 1,013 18,886

BAS= W10 N14 W28 S14 W10 S12 E24 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24
N12$.

BAS
10

14

28

14

10

12

24

24

12

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 576

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

15,976

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


